#14 Valparaiso - at Columbia 300 Music City Classic - Mar. 8, 2014

Format - Traditional

Match 1 - vs. Louisiana Tech

Alyssa Alvarez
Alyssa Meade
Carly Larson

Torrie Decker
Savannah Carr

Jasinski replaced Carr; Fader replaced Jasinski;

Sulaitis replaced Alvarez
Valparaiso
Louisiana Tech

Match 3 - vs. Howard

Katherine Sulaitis
Alyssa Meade
Carly Larson

Torrie Decker
Marianna Guerrieri

Fader replaced Decker; Jasinski replaced Fader

Valparaiso
Howard

Match 5 - vs. #10 St. Francis (Pa.)

Alyssa Alvarez
Alyssa Meade
Carly Larson

Sadie Jasinski
Torrie Decker

Valparaiso
St. Francis (Pa.)

157
192
192
190
159

890
988

204
196
205
124
202

931
775

184
150
172
195
189

890
940

Match 2 - vs. #RVY Monmouth

Katherine Sulaitis 207
Alyssa Meade 228
Carly Larson 188
Torrie Decker 177
Sadie Jasinski 132

Guerrieri replaced Jasinski

Valparaiso 932
Monmouth 840

Match 4 - vs. #3 Maryland Eastern Shore

Katherine Sulaitis 118
Alyssa Meade 190
Carly Larson 187
Torrie Decker 224
Alyssa Alvarez 224

Jasinski replaced Sulaitis; Guerrieri replaced
Jasinski

Valparaiso 943
UMES 988

Match 6 - vs. #3 Fairleigh Dickinson

Alyssa Alvarez 229
Savannah Carr 216
Carly Larson 245
Sadie Jasinski 177
Torrie Decker 185
Valparaiso 1052
Fairleigh Dickinson 1015



